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Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

'VENUE | [WIMBORNE RD

| [COMPETITION |[BSN SERIES SOUTHERN GROUP

[POOLE || 610 || 290 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 29/03/2024]
[RESULT: | [HOME WIN | IAGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] T 2] (3 4] 8] [&] [7] [6] [ R [Prs J[ep][rere] [rw] [ow]

[ 1 ] [cAWSON, Richard N [ (31031 [ _J[ J[ 5] [0 ] [00] [150] B

[ 2 ] [TowmseN, Tobias N 1] L JL I J[+][s ][] [ [

(3 | [sREnnan, Tor | | [En e JC JC I J[e [0 ][] [wo] ] [

[ ] [co0K. zach | | = | o[ J[ [ J[5][mo][10][2o] [] []

(5 |[coox. Ben | | 2] L JC JC I JCe o0 1[0 [m0] ] [

o ] [3AGON, sam | | =] L L 05 (o] 0] [10] [ [

[ 7 ] [PERRY, Max | | (e JloJfe JE 0 J0 JE JE I J[20 Jlzef[s0 ] [ [
[AWAY TEAM

o[ RDER | 6] (R | s [[&p [T PTs] [M] oW

(%] juasters sam | | (2] [0 [# 10 J[ J[e [ s0 ][20][ 80 ] ] L[]

[2 ] s, vy | | o] oo L L L I J[ J[ e[ e J[oo)[oo] O [

[ ] [reePs, cameren | Do) o) I L L I e (a0 J o) [ze ] O [

[ ] s, ordan | | ) Do) T I I I I+ [se J[ool[m] 0 O

[5 | [uierorLs, seon | | [ [o )2 J[ J[ J[ 5[ e0 [o0][s0] [] L]

[ ] [een. Lue | | [ (2ol I J[ I 5[ so ][eo][s0] [] L[]

[ 7| oucHen, Ason | | Lo CoJe] [ L JC JC JC Jrs)leo Jee][o0] [J [
Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: \
| 1 [LAWSON,R | [MASTERS, 5 | [THOMSEN, T | IATKINS, H | |[[ 603 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | | |
2 [KILLEEN, L | [hacon,s | PERRY, M | [BoucHEN, A | J[ 616 [ 30 [ 30 [ 70 | 50 | [ ]
3 |BRENNAN, T | [eook.z | PENKINS, J | |Heeps.c | ][ eos [ 50 [ 10 [ 120 [ 60 | [ ]
4 |NICHOLLS, s | Jcook.B | IKILLEEN, L | [PERRY.M | | 6u7 [ 20 [ 40 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
5 |cook, z | [BrENNAN, T | IMASTERS, | IATKINS, H | |[[ 605 [ 50 [ 10 [ 100 [ 110 | | |
| 6 [LAWSON,R | [nicHoLLs,s | [THOMSEN, T | [BOUGHEN, A | ][ 603 | 40 [ 20 [ 230 [ 130 | [ ]
7 [HAGON, s | Jcook,B | HEEPS, C | BENKINS, J | |[[ 614 [ 50 [ 10 [ 280 | 140 | | |
| 8 [HAGON, s | JKiLeen, L | [THOMSEN, T | JaTKINS,H | ][ 617 [ 40 [ 20 [ 320 | 160 | [ ]
[ 9 [cook,z | [nicHoLLs,s | [BRENNAN, T | |MAsTERs s | ][ 613 [ 40 [ 20 [ 360 | 180 | [ ]
10 [LAWSON, R | [mHoMmSEN, T | PENKINS, ] | |Heeps.c | ][ 623 [ 50 [ 10 [ 410 | 190 | [ ]
11 [cook, B | Jkmiceen.c | IMASTERS, S |  |hacoN,s | F|[ 615 [ 30 [ 30 [ 440 | 220 | [ ]
12 [BRENNAN, T | |Heeps.c | PERRY, M | [BoucHEN, A | ][ 626 [ 40 [ 20 [ 480 | 240 | [ ]
13 [LAWSON, R | [eook.B | |masTERrs s | INicHoLLs,s | ][ 618 [ 50 [ 10 [ 530 | 250 | [ ]
14 |cook, z | [nacon.s | PENKINS, | [kILLEEN, L | ][ 627 [ 50 [ 10 [ 580 [ 260 | [ ]
15 [LAWSON, R | [nicHoLLs, s | IMASTERS, 5 | cook,z | ][ 609 [ 30 [ 30 [ 610 | 200 | [ ]
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[BSN SERIES SOUTHERN

[OXFORD. || 00 || o0 |[pooLE | [DATE:| | 03/04/2024]
IRESULT: | |RAINED OFF \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |
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\VENUE | [ST.BONIFACE ARENA | |COMPETITION |[BSN SERIES SOUTHERN |

[PLYMOUTH |[_ 00 |[ 00 ||oxFORD. | [DATE:] | 06/04/2024]
[RESULT: | [POSTPONED | IAGREGATE SCORE _ |
[TRACK UNFIT

IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[BSN SERIES SOUTHERN

[OXFORD. |[ 460 || 440 |[PLYMOUTH | [DATE: 17/04/2024)

[RESULT: | [HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
IHOME TEAM |
No][  RDER T 2] 2] [&] [5] (6] [7] [e] [ R ][ P7s [[&P | [rers| [Fw] w]
[ 1 | [ASTERS, Sam | | =] [ J[= ][ J[_J[ ][5 ][ 10 ] [o0] [150] B
(2 [wrwins. Hemy | | o J Cola] [2JL L L JC J[e ]2 1[o][20] ]
(5| [Heeps, Gameron | | ] e e | | | | e e o e e B
& | BENKiNS, Jordan | | Co] L2 ] LI L JC 3] Cee J o] 20 ] O [
[5 | eHoLLs, seon | | [ 7]z ][ J[e|[m0 ][] [wo] ] [
e | [z0uGHEN, Ashion | | ) Do) ) L L s ]ls e[l g O
(7] [KEen, ke | | o) R LI L L L s [0 J o] [m0] [ [
[AWAY TEAM
Nol[  ROER 5] [2] 3] [&] [516] [7] [6] [ R ][ s J[ep][reis| (] [ow]
[ [coo.zaen | fGuest [ L LI I I e[ o) [so] O O
[ ] [Bowrect, e | | =] o)L I I L ][0 ] [oo] (o] [] LI
[ 3 | [rowPson, oan | | [ [Z )2 J[ [ (5 [ | [1e] [@o] [] []
[a | Newman, ki | | 0] o] CIC L JC JC J[s 120 1[o0][20] O LI
[5 ] [BARKER, Benjamin N 2] (o]0 I J[ J[ 510 [o0][s0] [] []
[ | [roweson, e | | =] S [ [ (5[0 ][] [mo] O] [
[ 7 ] [FooK, sscah | | o] o] L JC JC e[ a0 Jze)[sa] O O
Ht| 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced  [Time| H [ A | H [ A [Other
1 |MASTERS, s | [powTELL A | lcook, z | JatkiNs,H | ][ se5 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 |BOUGHEN, A | [HowmpsoN, J | IKILLEEN, L | [Hook, Ja. | ][ 604 [ 40 [ 20 [ 70 [ 50 |
3 |THOMPSON, D | [Heeps.c | INEWMAN, K | DENKINS, | |[[ 599 | 20 [ 40 [ 90 [ 90 |
4 |NICHOLLS, s | [BARKER.B | HOOK, Ja. | [KILLEEN, L [Ret |[ 600 [ 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 120 |
5 [BOWTELL, A | [Heeps.c | lcook, z | PENKINS, J | [[ 608 [ 20 | 40 [ 140 [ 160 |
| 6 [MASTERS, S |  [BARKER,B | [tHoMPSON,J [ JaTKINS,H [ ][ 0o [ 30 [ 30 [ 170 [ 190 |
[ 7 [tHOMPSON, D | InicHoLLs, s | INEwmAN, K | [BouGHEN, A | ][ 602 [ 20 [ 40 [ 190 | 230 |
| 8 [BOWTELL, A | [hookda. | IATKINS, H | [KiLeen, L |  J[ 615 | 10 [ 50 | 200 | 280 |
| 9 |NICHOLLS, S |  [BARKER.B | [THOMPSON, J | |Heeps.c | ][ 615 [ 30 [ 30 | 230 | 310 |
10 [MASTERS, S | [mHowmpson, D | IATKINS, H | [Newman, K | ][ 09 [ 40 [ 20 [ 270 | 330 |
11 [BOUGHEN, A | [nvicHoLLs:s | Jcook.z | [powTELL A | ][ 612 [ 50 [ 10 [ 320 [ 340 |
12 [THOMPSON, J | [mompson, b | [BOUGHEN, A | JHEEPs.c | J[ 618 [ 10 [ 50 [ 330 | 300 |
13 |MASTERS, S | [nvicHoLLss | Jcook.z | [BARKER,B | ][ 612 [ 50 [ 10 [ 380 | 400 |
14 [THOMPSON, J [ [enkins | [BOUGHEN, A | [Hook, Ja. | J[ 618 [ 30 [ 30 [ 410 | 430 |
15 |[MASTERS, S | InicHoLLs s | [THOMPSON, D | [BARKER.B | ][ 614 [ 50 [ 10 [ 460 | 440 |
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VENUE | [ASHFIELD STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[K.O.C. QUARTER FINAL 1st LEG

(GLASGOW | [ 510 || 390 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 26/04/2024)
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[ 1 ] [, chis N [ (2] JL J[5][mo ][] [120] [] []
[ 2 ] [PEARSON, James | | I [o[a] [z 1 I I J[ I« (e |[20][80 ][] [
(3 ] [Fun, Leon | [Em L 0 L L J[ ][0 (20 [m0] [] []
(o | [STARKE, Pau | | o] )L JC JC L e Cse J o [s0] O [
[ 5 ] [WORRALL, Steven N [ [o ]2 [ [ J[ J[5 ][0 (0] [m0] ] []
(6 | Purer. Ace | | 2 I JC JC L JC L JL2 Lz Jee][20] ] [
[ 7 ][smiH, Jack | [GuEST J[Ex] (1 ][z ][s ][ J[ J[e [ 100 J[20][120 ] [ T[]
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
(2] junsrers, sam | | 5 (3" ][3I [ J[5 ][0 ][oe][wo] ] [J
[ | [, remy | | o) Coo ] L 10 I I L s ][ J[oo][ae] (] [
3 ] Aeers, Cameron | | 0] (2o (2 JC I I J[a)[ae 1[0 [s0] O O
[ ] pEnKins, sorden | | 2 ] I JC I L Jle[e0 | 0] [7o] O [
[5 | ieoLLs, seon | | 5] [0 3o JC I L s | [0 ] [1o] [mo] (I L[J
[ ] EouGrHEN, Ashon | | 5] (2] [z o] I I J[s][se J[o0][e] O O
[7 ] Kieen, ke | | T Co 2] Lo JL JC L J[e 1[50 1[o0][s0] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | \Other:
1 [MASTERS, S | [harris,c | PEARSON, J [ JaTkiNsH | |[ 576 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 |BOUGHEN, A | [puPer A | IKILLEEN, L | smitHJ [FrExc][ 82 [ 20 [ 40 [ 50 [ 70 |
3 JFUNT, L | [enkins, | HEEPS, C | [sTARKEP | ][ e0e [ 30 [ 30 | 80 | 100 |
4 |NICHOLLS, s | [smitH.J | WORRALL, S | [Kiieen.L | [[ 602 [ 30 [ 30 [ 110 [ 130 |
5 |MASTERS, S | [sTARKE.P | FLINT, L | IATKINS, H | [ 591 | 30 [ 30 [ 140 [ 160 |
6 |HARRIS, C | [kiLEen, L | INICHOLLS, s | PPEARSON, J | |[[ 592 | 30 [ 30 [ 170 [ 190 |
7 |WORRALL, s | [Heeps.c | PENKINS, J | PIIPER, A [FrExc][ 500 | 30 [ 30 [ 200 [ 220 |
| & [PEARSON,J | [smitH,3 | [BouGHEN, A [ JaTKINS,H | ][ 88 [ 50 [ 10 [ 250 [ 230 |
9 |NICHOLLS, s | [sTARKE,P | FLINT, L | [BOUGHEN, A | |[[ 504 | 30 [ 30 [ 280 [ 260 |
10 [HARRIS, C | [pEARsoN,J [ PENKINSJ | |Heeps.c | ][ 601 [ 50 [ 10 [ 330 [ 270 |
11 |WORRALL, S | [BoucHEN, A | [SMITH, J | |MAsTERs s | Ret |[ 503 [ 40 [ 20 [ 370 | 290 |
12 |FLINT, L | [smitH.3 | HEEPS, C | [Kiceen, L | ][ se5 [ 50 [ 10 [ 420 | 300 |
13 |NICHOLLS, S | [harris.c | |masTERs s | woRRALLs | ][ 595 [ 20 [ 40 [ 440 | 340 |
4 [smITH, J | [penkins s | [sTARKEP | [BousHEN, A | ][ 600 [ 40 [ 20 [ 480 | 360 |
5 [MASTERS, s | [worRALLs | HARRIS, C | INicHoLLs.s | ][ 597 [ 30 [ 30 [ 510 | 390 |
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[K.0.C. QUARTER FINAL 2nd LEG \
[OXFORD. || 540 || 360 ||cLASGOW | [DATE:| | 01/05/2024]
IRESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 930 || 870 |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]

[ 1 ] [uASTERS, Sam N [ (2 ][z ][ [ J[ J[5 ][0 ][] [10] ] []

[2 ] [xweins, reny | | [ ] JC JC L J[s][mw =] [ee] ] []

[3 ] [reers, Cameron | [ L L L L J[s ][0 J[e0][80] [] []

[ ] pENKINS, Jordan | [Em (2 ]C L I J[ J[ ][ J[z][90] ] []

[5 | [NeHoLLS, Scar | | 2] (=)= JC JC JC s J[mo | [a0][B0] O [

[ 6 | [BouGHEN. Ashion | | [l Lo J[o L JC JL L L JLs ][ o0 J[ee][00] [ [}

(7| Kieen, Luee | | [En I JC L Js ) [eo ][0 [mo] ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]

(2] [armes, comis | | [=m 0ol J[ [ )5 ][] [o0)[mo] ] [J

[ ] [PeArson, James | | D) Do) (=10 I I L s ]2 J[o] [ ] ] [

B | | (BN (2L JC L L I [ J[eo) [0 ] O [

[ ] [sTarwe.pai | | Co ) o] (G I I L e[ a0 | (0] [s0 ] [] L[]

(5 | WORRALL, Siever | | [ CoJa [ I J[ J[5 [ e0 | [o0][s0] [] []

[ ] [COLES Comnor | stz [o]fo] o[ I L I J[&][ 20 J[eo][20] O [J

[7 ] [Swime, sack | [vest [ ) [0 ] [ ][0 J[ J[ J[5 ][ J[m0][20] [] [
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 [HARRIS, C | [masTERs s | |aTKINS, H [ smiTHJ | F ][ 584 ] 30 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 [PEARSON,J [ M ]
2 |KILLEEN, L | JcoLes.c | [SMITH, J | [BoucHEN, A [FExc][ 598 [ 30 | 30 | 60 [ 60 | [ ]
3 [JENKINS, g | [unT L | HEEPS, C | [sTARKEP | ][ 599 [ 40 [ 20 [ 100 | 80 | [ ]
4 |WORRALL, s | |nicHoLLs, s | IKILLEEN, L | smitHJ | ][ 595 [ 30 [ 30 [ 130 | 110 | [ ]
5 |HARRIS, C | [Heeps.c | PENKINS, J | PPEARSON, J | [ 591 | 30 [ 30 [ 160 | 140 | | |
6 |MASTERS, S | |woRrRALL s | IATKINS, H | lcoLEs,c | [[ 601 | 40 [ 20 [ 200 [ 160 | | |
7 |NICHOLLS, s | [JrunT L | [STARKE, P | [BOUGHEN, A | [[ 600 [ 30 | 30 [ 230 [ 190 | | |
[ 8 JATKINS, H | JKiLeen, L | [PEARSON,J | smiTHJ | ][ 610 [ 50 [ 10 [ 280 | 200 | [ ]
9 [WORRALL, s | [heeps.c | DENKINS, J | lcoLEs, c | |[[ 602 | 30 [ 30 [ 310 [ 230 | | |
10 [MASTERS, S | [aTkins, H [ [FunTL | [sTARKEP | ][ 615 [ 50 [ 10 [ 360 | 240 | [ ]
11 |NICHOLLS, S |  [harris,c | PEARSON, J | [BouGHEN, A | ][ 608 [ 30 [ 30 [ 300 [ 270 | [ ]
12 |HEEPS, C | JFunT L | [KILLEEN, L | JcoLes.c | |[ 618 [ 40 [ 20 [ 430 | 290 | [ ]
13 [HARRIS, C | [masters s | |NnicHoLLs,s | woRRALLs | |[ 605 [ 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 320 | [ ]
4 |STARKE, P | [penkins s | JkiLLEEN, L | JsmiTHJ | J[ 612 [ 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 350 | [ ]
5 [NICHOLLS, s [ SES | WORRALL, S | [HARRIS,C | ][ 609 [ 50 [ 10 [ 540 | 360 | [ ]
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\VENUE | [ST.BONIFACE ARENA | |COMPETITION |[BSN SERIES SOUTHERN
[PLYMOUTH | 490 || 410 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 04/05/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ] [covaTn, nieo | RR I J[ JC JC IC JC JC I Jfo oo J[oe][00] ] []

[2 ] [FowreLL, Afte N [ Co e[ J[ [ J[5][s0][oe][s0] [] []

[3 | [fHomPson, ban | | = (2 ][a (o[ J[ J[e][ 80 ][z0][mo] [] []

[ ] [Newwan, e B =z [z )[s ][ [ J[e][mo ][] [®0] O [

5 [BARKER, Bergamin | | [ (a2 JL L (5 [wo][e0][m0] ] []

(o [rowpson. soe | | [ | i | e T o e s

[7 ] [FooK.dacob | | ] Doz L JC JC I e [se I 2ol [ ] ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

(1 ] lunsrers, sam | | == 2 JC 0 s [0 ][e])[ue] O [

[ | [, remy | o) Codo ] L 0 I I L s ][ J[oo][se] (] [

[ | [eeps, Cameron | | o] (2 JC I 0 (e[ | [0) [eo] [ [

[ ki, dorsen | | (= o) L JC e [e0 J[e0)[e0] O [

[5 | ieoLLs, seon | | 2] (=) ][ J[ e | [mo | [10] [m0] [] []

[ ] EouGrHEN, Ashon | | Co ] Co o] o[ I I I J[+][ee J[oo][o] O O

[7 ] [LLEEN. Luke | | 1] [a[) J[ L J[5 [0 ][] [0 ] ] [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [BARKER,B | [masTERs s | [BowTELL, A | JatkiNS,H | ][ 540 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 | [ ]
2 [THOMPSON, J | [hook,da. | IKILLEEN, L | [BoucHEN, A | ][ =45 [ 50 [ 10 [ 90 [ 30 | [ ]
3 [JENKINS, g | [vewwman k | [THOMPSON, D | |Heeps.c | ][ 553 ] 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 60 | [ ]
4 |BARKER, B | |nicHoLLs, s | IKILLEEN, L | [Hook, Ja. | ][ 525 [ 30 [ 30 [ 150 [ 90 | [ ]
5 |MASTERS, S | [Newman K | [THOMPSON, D | IATKINS, H | |[[ 532 | 30 [ 30 [ 180 | 120 | | |
6 |THOMPSON, D | [nicHoLLs,s | [BOWTELL, A | [BOUGHEN, A | |[[ 535 | 40 [ 20 [ 220 | 140 | | |
7 [JENKINS, J | [Heeps.c | [BARKER, B | [THOMPSON, J | |[[ 532 | 10 | 50 [ 230 [ 190 | | |
| 8 [BOWTELL, A | JHook, . [ KILLEEN, L | JaTKINS,H | ][ 535 [ 50 [ 10 [ 280 | 200 | [ ]
9 [NEwmAN, K | [nicHoLLs.s | [THOMPSON, D | BOUGHEN, A | ][ 557 [ 40 [ 20 [ 320 | 220 | [ ]
10 |HEEPS, C I E S [ KiLEEN, L | [BowTELL A | ][ 534 [ 20 [ 40 | 340 [ 260 JIENKINS,J [ T ]
11 |NICHOLLS, S |  [masters s | [BARKER, B | [tTHomPsoN,J | ][ 532 ] 10 [ 50 [ 350 [ 310 | [ ]
2 [THOMPSON, D | |Heeps.c | HOOK, Ja. | [BoucHEN, A | ][ 530 [ 40 [ 20 [ 300 | 330 | [ ]
13 |NICHOLLS, S | [pARKER.B | |masTERs s | |powTELL A | |[ 544 [ 20 [ 40 [ 410 | 370 | [ ]
4 |[THOMPSON, J | [vewman, k | JkiLLEEN, L | PENKINS, | ][ 541 [ 50 [ 10 [ 460 | 380 | [ ]
5 [NEWMAN, K [ SES | INICHOLLS, s | [tHowmpsoN, D | ][ 554 [ 30 [ 30 [ 490 | 410 | [ ]
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[BSN SERIES SOUTHERN
[OXFORD. || 450 || 440 ||POOLE | [DATE:| | 08/05/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]

[ 1 ] [uASTERS, Sam N [ (2o I J[ J[s5 ][0 J[e0][ 0] [] []

[2 ] [xweins, reny N Co ] o] L JC I I I Jls 1o J[o0][00 ] ] [

[3 ] [reers, Cameron | [ (2] L L I J[ s ][0 J[e0][80] [] []

[ ] GENKiNS, Jorden | | [ [ J[ J[ [ [+ ][ a0 J[z0][e0 ] ] [

[ 5 ] [WeHoLLS, Scor N [Em (302 [ J[ J[5 ][0 [o0][120] [] []

6| [pouGHeEN. Astion | | 5] o] L L JC L e Ceo J o] [0 ] [ [

(7| Kieen, Luee | | =] o)L JL I I [eo ][00 ] ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] (& [5]T6] [ o] [ [ Pis J[ep]rers) (o [

[2 ] [cawson, Rihard | | [== a0z (s ][ J[ (e [mo][o0][mo] [] L[]

[ 2 ] [rwowsen, Tobes | | ] L] [ L L [ e[ 0 J[z0][s0] O [

[ ] [preman. Tom | | [N (33 J[ [ (5 [mo | [o0] [mo] O] [J

[ ] 00K, Zach | | o] I I e [0 J o) [ ] O O

[5 ][cooK.en | | 2] oL JC I I I J[s0 J[20][70] O [J

& | [AGoN, sam | | [ Co]C JC I [ J[a ][ ee J[o0][ 0] O [J

[7 | peRRY. vax | | |CF ] Co o] C L JL L JC J[s oo 1 [o0][e0] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 [MASTERS, S | [cawson,r | [THOMSEN, T [ JaTkiNsH | ][ 586 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 | [ ]
2 |BOUGHEN, A | [KiLLEEN, L | HAGON, s | [PERRY.M [ F ][ 593 [ 50 [ 10 [ 80 [ 40 | [ ]
3 |BRENNAN, T | [Heeps.c | DENKINS, J | Jcook.z | ][ 593 [ 30 [ 30 [ 110 | 70 | [ ]
4 |NICHOLLS, s | Jcook.B | IKILLEEN, L | [PERRY.M | |[ 597 [ 40 [ 20 [ 150 | 90 | [ ]
5 |HEEPS,C | Jcawson,r | PENKINS, J | [THOMSEN, T | |[ 598 | 40 [ 20 [ 100 [ 110 | | |
6 |MASTERS, S | [hacon,s | lcook, B | IATKINS, H | |[[ 594 [ 30 [ 30 [ 220 | 140 | | |
7 |NICHOLLS, s | [BrRENNAN, T | lcook, z | [BOUGHEN, A | |[[ 590 [ 30 [ 30 [ 250 [ 170 | | |
| 8 [HAGON, s | JKiLeen, L | |aTKINS, H |F/Exc [THOMSEN, T [FiExe][ 607 [ 20 [ 30 [ 270 | 200 | [ ]
9 [LAwsON,R | Jcook,B | HEEPS, C | BENKINS, J [FrExc|[ 601 | 10 [ 50 [ 280 | 250 | | |
10 [BRENNAN, T |  [mastERs s | cook,z | [BouGHEN, A | F ][ 600 [ 20 [ 40 [ 300 [ 290 | [ ]
11 [LAWSON, R | [mHOMSEN, T | INICHOLLS, S | [KiLeen, L | ][ 602 [ 10 [ 50 [ 310 | 340 | [ ]
12 [BRENNAN, T | |Heeps.c | [KILLEEN, L |  |hAacoN,s | ][ 598 [ 30 [ 30 [ 340 [ 370 | [ ]
13 |NICHOLLS, S | Jrawson, r | |masTERs s | Jcook.B | J[ 601 [ 40 [ 20 [ 380 | 390 | [ ]
4 |BOUGHEN, A | [penkins s | Jcook.z | PERRY. M | ][ 603 [ 50 [ 10 [ 430 | 400 | [ ]
5 [BRENNAN, T | INnicHoLLss | [LAWSON, R | [mAsTERs s | ][ 596 [ 20 [ 40 [ 450 | 440 | [ ]
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD. || 530 |[ 360 |[REDCAR | [DATE:| | 15/05/2024]

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |

IHOME TEAM |
Mo RDER %] [2] 5] [&] 5] 6] [7] [6] [ R ][ Ps J[ep][rPrs] [F] W]
[ pasrers,san | | =] 2] I L (51 [mo ][] (=] ] ]
[ 2 ][reEPs, Cameron | | 2] [ e ][o J[ J[ J[ e ][ (100 J[20][ 120 ] ] [
[ ] (s, remy o | | [ w A R R S R
[ e, soran | | ] ] LI LI el s o] el [ [
(5 ] [WcHoLLS, Scor | | (= ()L L L L Il 1[se ][z0][me] [ [
[ | [souoren, aston | | (= o= I L JCs |[se ) [ze)[mo] ] [
(7] Fieen e | | 2 Doz Gl I L s | [we ] (o] [me] ] [
[ ] [cARRAD. daso | | [Co ) CJC JCICJC L I Ja] oo foo] [o0 ] ] [

[AWAY TEAM
[No.] | RIDER | (1] [2] [ [4] [s:][e] [7] [8&] [R ][ PTs [[BP][TPTS|[FM] [PM]
(1] [WRiGHT, haes | | [ (2 (=3[ [ (e[ mo][10) [mo] [] L]
[2 ] [KnuSEN, dones | | Co ) o] e I JC L e[ 20 | (0] [a0] [] [J
[ ] [pALEY, Comor | | ) o] (RICJC L L ) [0 J[oo) [20 ] O [
[ 4 ] [THOMPSON, Dan | [ouest ][] (e Jla I I JL J[s J[ 8o J[oo][ &0 | [J [
[ 5 ] [PALM TOFT, Micheal | [ouest ][ 3] (o L I JC JC Je ][ e0 J[oo][ 60 | [J [
[ 6 ] [MULFORD, Jake | | ILs oz JL JL 0 JL 0 JCe ][ so J[oo][ 50 ] L] L[]
[ 7 [fRiGGER, Ben | | o) (7o) oL JC JL L JCe] 2o J[0) [ae] [J [

Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:

| 1 [MASTERS, s | [Heeps.c | WRIGHT, C | [KNUDSEN, Jonas | ][ 595 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 |
2 |MULFORD, J | [kiLLEen, L | [BOUGHEN, A | [RIGGER.B | J[ 611 [ 30 [ 30 [ 80 | 40 |
3 [THOMPSON, D | Jenkins, | BAILEY, C | eARRAD,J | |[ 601 [ 20 [ 40 [ 100 | 80 |
4 [PALM TOFT, M | [RIGGER. B | INICHOLLS, s | [KILLEEN, L | |[[ 605 | 10 | 50 [ 110 [ 130 |
5 |WRIGHT, C | [kiLLEEN, L | PENKINS, J | [KNUDSEN, Jonas | |[ 608 [ 30 [ 30 [ 140 [ 160 |
| 6 [HEEPS,C | [mAsTERs,S | PALMTOFT, M | MuLForp,y | ][ w5 [ 50 [ 10 [ 190 [ 170 |
| 7 [KILLEEN, L | |nicHoLLs, s | BALEY.C | [tHomPsoN, D [FiExe][ 617 [ 50 [ 10 [ 240 | 180 |
| 8 [BOUGHEN, A | |Heeps.c | [KNUDSEN, Jonas | [RIGGER.B | ][ 618 [ 50 [ 10 [ 200 [ 190 |
| 9 [BOUGHEN, A | [PALMTOFT, M | WRIGHT, C | PENKINS,J |  J[ 605 | 30 [ 30 | 320 | 220 |
10 |HEEPS, C |  [masters s | [THOMPSON, D |  [BAILEv.C | ][ 616 [ 50 [ 10 [ 370 [ 230 |
11 |NICHOLLS, S |  [wrigHT.C | [KNUDSEN, Jonas | [BoucHEN, A | ][ 605 [ 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 260 |
12 [KILLEEN, L | [muLForb,s | [paiEv.c | Ret |HEEPS, C [FiExc][ 631 [ 30 [ 20 [ 430 | 280 |
13 [MASTERS, S | [nvicHoLLs:s | wRiGHT,C | PALMTOFT, M | J[ 610 [ 50 [ 10 [ 480 | 290 |
14 |[THOMPSON, D | [penkins, | [BOUGHEN, A | [RIGGER B | J[ 616 [ 30 [ 30 [ 510 [ 320 |
15 [WRIGHT, C | [masTERs s | [tHompsoN, D | |Heeps,c | ][ 615 [ 20 [ 40 [ 530 [ 360 |
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VENUE | [NORTHSIDE

|

[COMPETITION | |LEAGUE

WORKINGTON | 460 || 440 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 25/05/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]

[ 1 ] [coox, crag N [ (2] 1 J[ J[5][mo ] [z0] [10] [] []

[2 ] [CrKe, Tae | | [ 3]0 0 I L J[ ] [Cwo | [30] [mo] ] []

[ 3| [BAILEY, Connor | [GuEST r J [ ][0 ][ I 1 _JL_ Il 4 ][ 70 J[oo][ 70 ] [

[ | [vissinG, ciaus | | Cs ) Do 2L JC L JC I ][0 1Bo][s0] ] O

5 [pATcHELOR, Troy | | [ o J[o )L L JC J[s ][ e J[e0][®0] ] [

[o_|[popeR. Ace | [ouest (2] [o (o] [ JL JL JL JLe][20 Jol[20] [ [

[ 7 ] [McGURK, Sam | | Il J [ JfoJ[oJl I JL [ Jl4 J[ 20 J[w0][30 ] ) [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

(1 | aasers, sam | | [ [ 0x [ I [ [ 5 | [we | [20] [@0] [] L]

[ | [, remy R L L L JC L L I Jfel[ e Jmel[w] 0 O

[5 ] eees, Cameron | | 2] Co =L JL J[ 1[5 [ e0 J[20][80] O] [J

[ ] pEnKins, sorden | | o] ] JC L L Il [ 50 | [0) [eo] O [

[5 | ieoLLs, seon | | 2] ()22 J[ (e [we | [10][mo] [] []

[ ] EouGrHEN, Ashon | | o] 2 ][s ] I e ][0 ]ae)[mo] O [

[7 ] [LLEEN. Luke | | Co ) [exJ o) (v JL JL I I« [ J[ae][20] [J [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 [MASTERS, S | [eook.c | ZISCHKE, T | [BouGHEN, A | ][ 570 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 | [ ]
2 |BOUGHEN, A | [puper A | IMcGURK, S | [KiLeen, L | ][ 578 [ 30 [ 30 [ 60 [ 60 | [ ]
3 [vissing,c | [Heeps.c | BAILEY, C | PENKINSJ | ][ 573 ] 40 [ 20 [ 100 | 80 | [ ]
4 |BATCHELOR, T | |nicHoLLs, s | IMcGURK, S | [Kiieen.L |FrExe]| [ 40 | 20 [ 140 [ 100 | [ ]
5 [BAILEY,C | [oucHEN, A | IMASTERS, 5 | VISSING, C | |[[ 574 | 30 [ 30 [ 170 | 130 | | |
6 |21ISCHKE, T | Jeook.c | INICHOLLS, s | [KILLEEN, L | |[[ 575 [ 50 [ 10 [ 220 | 140 | | |
7 |BATCHELOR, T | [Enkins, g | HEEPS. C | PIIPER, A | |[[ 579 [ 30 | 30 [ 250 [ 170 | | |
| & [2ISCHKE, T | [Heeps.c | [KILLEEN, L | McGURKS | ][ 586 | 30 [ 30 [ 280 [ 200 | [ ]
9 |NICHOLLS, s | [BoucHEN, A | VISSING, C | [BAILEY, C | |[[ 592 | 10 [ 50 [ 200 [ 250 | | |
10 [ZISCHKE, T | [eook.c [ PENKINSJ | |Heeps.c | ][ 588 [ 50 [ 10 [ 340 | 260 | [ ]
11 [BATCHELOR, T |  [masters s | INICHOLLS, S | PupER A | ][ 583 ] 30 [ 30 [ 370 [ 290 | [ ]
12 [BAILEY, C | [BoucHENn, A | HEEPS, C | McGURK, S | ][ se5 [ 30 [ 30 [ 400 | 320 | [ ]
13 [MASTERS, S | Jeook.c | |NnicHoLLs,s | |BATCHELOR, T | ][ 590 [ 20 [ 40 [ 420 | 360 | [ ]
14 [BOUGHEN, A | [penkins s | |wissing, ¢ | uper. A | J[ 592 [ 10 [ 50 [ 430 | 410 | [ ]
15 [cook, ¢ | INnicHoLLss | IMASTERS, 5 | [BATCHELOR. T | ][ 502 [ 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 440 | [ ]
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD. || 540 |[ 360 |[EDINBURGH | [DATE:| | 29/05/2024]

[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |

IHOME TEAM |
o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[ 1 |[mASTERS, Sam | | [2 ] [z ][z J[JLJ0 1[5 ][0 J[30][B0] ] [
[ 2 | [HEEPS, Cameron | | [+ ] [z J[2 JL_J[ [ J[ s ][00 J[20][120] ] [
[ 3 | [ATKINS, Henry | RR C I I T JE I I J[o J[oe J[oo][ 00 | 7 [
[_4 | DENKINS, Jordan | | (2 ][ Jlo [z JL JL I J[a ][ s0 J[20][ 70 ] ] [
[ 5 |[nicHoLLs, Scot | | (3] (3 J[s [ J[_J[_J[s J[ 130 J[10][ w0 ] ] [
[ 6 |[BOUGHEN, Ashton | [ 3] [ [ [ ][ J[ I e ][ 180 ] [10][ 140 ] ][]
[ 7 ] [KILLEEN, Luke | | |[o ] (e JL I JE I Ja J [ 8o J[zo][40 | ] [
[ |[scorT, Jody | | o J JE T JE JC I e J oo Jloof o0 ] ) [

[AWAY TEAM
[No. | RIDER | (1] [2] (3] [4] [s][e] [=] [&][ R [[ PTs [[BP][TPTS]|FM] [PM]
[ 1 ][cook, Craig | [cUEST I[3] [3 [ [ 2] J[ I[ e ][ 180 J[a0o][ a0 | [ ] []
[ 2 |[FREDRIKSEN, Lasse | [oJ[o 2]l I I J[ I & ][ 20 JJoo][ 20 | [] []
(3 J[THOMSON, kye | | I3 ] (3 JL JL JL JL_J[a J[8o J[oo][ 8o ][] L[]
[_4_][casTAGNA, Paco | | [ J[o J[o [ JL L I JC _J[ e J[ 20 J[oo][ 20 ] [J L[]
[_5_][sEDGMAN, Justin | | I[2 ] (o Jlo J[_JL_JL_J[s J[ 8o J[oo][ 80 ][] []
[ 6 ][samES, Max | | ICe J Lo Jfex] [ L I I JC J[3 ][ w0 J[zo][ 20 ] [J [
[ 7 ][coLEs, Connor | | Iz J Lo JloJ[o [ J[ JL I 1[4 J[ 20 J[oof[ 20 ] [] L[]

Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
|1 Jcook, ¢ | [mastERs s | HEEPS, C | [FREDRIKSEN, L | ][ 594 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 |BOUGHEN, A | coLes.c | PAMES, M | [Kiieen, L | ][ 504 [ 30 [ 30 [ 60 | 60 |
3 [THoMsON, K | Jenkins, | [CASTAGNA, P | [scoTT, . | ][ 595 [ 20 [ 40 | 80 | 100 |
4 |NICHOLLS, s | [seDGMAN,J | IKILLEEN, L | lcoLEs.c | |[[ 590 [ 40 | 20 [ 120 [ 120 |
5 |cook,c | [BoucHEN, A | PENKINS, J | [FREDRIKSEN, L | |[ 593 [ 30 [ 30 [ 150 | 150 |
| 6 [SEDGMAN,J | [Heeps.c | |masTERS, s EYY | ][ 593 [ 30 [ 30 [ 180 [ 180 |
| 7 [BOUGHEN, A | [nicHoLLs, s | [tHomsoN, K | lcastacna P | ][ se2 [ 50 [ 10 [ 230 [ 190 |
| 8 [HEEPS.C | |FREDRIKSEN, L | KILLEEN, L | JcoLEs.c | ][ 605 [ 40 [ 20 [ 270 | 210 |
| 9 [SEDGMAN,J | [eook.c | [BOUGHEN, A | PENKINS,J | ][ 601 | 10 [ 50 | 280 | 260 |
10 [MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c | [THOMSON, K | [cAsTaGNA P | ][ 601 [ 50 [ 10 [ 330 [ 270 |
11 [cook, € | InichoLLs,s | [BOUGHEN, A | |FREDRIKSEN, L | ][ 57 [ 30 [ 30 [ 360 | 300 |
12 [THOMSON, K | [neers.c | JkiLLEEN, L Y [FiExc][ 610 [ 30 [ 30 [ 300 [ 330 |
13 |NICHOLLS, S | [masters s | Jeook.c | JsEDGMAN,J | J[ 604 [ 50 [ 10 [ 440 | 340 |
14 |[BOUGHEN, A | [penkins, | JcastAcNA. P | fcoLes.c | ][ 607 [ 50 [ 10 [ 400 [ 350 |
15 [NICHOLLS, S |  [wastErss | Joook.c | [sEDGMAN,J | [ 603 [ 50 [ 10 [ 540 [ 360 |
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
[OXFORD. || 550 |[ 340 |[SCUNTHORPE | [DATE:| | 05/06/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ] [uASTERS, Sam N [ (]3]0 I L J[5 ][0 ] [z0] [140] [] []

[2 | [KiLLEeN, Luke | | T2 Do e AL L JL L JL e[ a0 Jo][e0 ] ] [

(3 ] [ENKiNS, Jordan N [ 2 ]C L L L J[s ][0 J (][9] ] []

[ | [ieEPs, Cameron | | (= ][ J[ J[ J[ [ ][0 |[20][10] [

[5 | [NiGHoLLS, Scon | | [ 2z )L L JC J[s [ | [m0][B0o] O [

6| [pouGHeEN. Astion | | 55 CoJo] L L JC I e Ceo J o] [e0 ] [ []

[ 7] [o0K, Jacob | Guest (1] Lo JC L JC e[ e J[m0][a0] ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

(2] owarim, e | | [ I I e ][0 o) [we] O O

[ 2 |[PALM TOFT, Micheal | [RR T T I I I I J o ][ oo J[oo][ 0o ][] []

[ | [CaweeRT, smon | | Co ) Colz] o I JC I e[ 20 | [o0] [20] [] L[]

[ ] [OUNTAN, Connor | | o] (2 () I I (5[ e0 | (0] [70 ] [] [J

[5 | [En, vake | | 1] (= )3 J[0][o [ J[7 | [0 | [o0] [w0] [] []

[ ] BT, et | | Iz ] oI JC L s 1[0 Jae)[se] O O

[ 7| [rARRISON, Luke | | |Co ] [o o] [ L JL JC L J[s oo 1 [o0][e0] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 [KILLEEN, L | [masTERs s | HowARTH,K | [mounTAIN, C | ][ 52 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 | [ ]
2 |BOUGHEN, A | [aBLTTN | HOOK, Ja. | [HARRISON, L | ][ 595 [ 40 [ 20 [ 90 [ 30 | [ ]
3 |HEEPS.C | [mountain,c | DENKINS, J | LAmBERTS | ][ 591 [ 40 [ 20 [ 130 | 50 | [ ]
4 |NICHOLLS, s | |Hook, | IALLEN,J | [HARRISON, L | [[ 602 [ 50 [ 10 [ 180 | 60 | [ ]
5 |HEEPS,C | [penkins, 3 | [HOWARTH, K | [LAMBERT, s | |[[ 509 [ 50 [ 10 [ 230 ] 70 | | |
6 |MASTERS, S | [aLLen | [ABLITT,N | [KILLEEN, L | |[[ 597 [ 30 [ 30 [ 260 | 100 | | |
7 |NICHOLLS, s | [AmBerTS | [MOUNTAIN, C | [BOUGHEN, A | |[[ 598 [ 30 | 30 [ 200 [ 130 | | |
[ 8 JABLITT,N | [HowARTH,K [ KILLEEN, L |F/Exc[HOOK, Ja. [FiExc][ 623 | 00 [ 50 [ 200 [ 180 | [ ]
9 [JENKINS, J | [Heeps.c | IALLEN,J | JABLITT.N | ][ 607 [ 50 [ 10 [ 340 | 190 | [ ]
10 [MASTERS, S |  [mountain c | [KILLEEN,L | LAMBERT S | ][ 607 [ 40 [ 20 [ 380 | 210 | [ ]
11 [ALLEN,J | [nicHoLLs,s | [HOWARTH, K | [BouGHEN, A | ][ 610 [ 20 [ 40 [ 400 | 250 | [ ]
12 |ALLEN,J | [enkins, | |ABLITT, N | |HooK,Ja. FiRem|[ 620 | 20 [ 40 [ 420 | 200 | [ ]
13 [HOWARTH, K | [nvicHoLLs:s | |masTERs s | JALLEN | |[ 623 [ 30 [ 30 [ 450 | 320 | [ ]
4 |BOUGHEN, A | [neers.c | mounTAIN, C | |HARRISON, L | ][ 605 [ 50 [ 10 [ 500 | 330 | [ ]
5 [MASTERS, s | INnicHoLLss | HOWARTH, K | JALLEN. | ][ 614 [ 50 [ 10 [ 550 | 340 | [ ]
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\VENUE | |ARMADALE STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[EDINBURGH | 460 || 440 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 07/06/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[ 1 ] [PIcKERIG, Josh N [ [o ][] I JL J[5][mo ] [eo] [m0] [] []
[ 2 |[FREDRIKSEN, Lasse | I[ 1] Co 0 I 1 I I 4 ][ 50 J[wo]][ 60 ] [
[3 | [rromson, kye | | ) Do @ ) L L L L JLe[s0 J[0][e0 ] ] [
[ ] [CASTAGNA, Paco | [Em (3]0 L I J[ J[ ][0 | [o0][m0] [] []
[5 ] [SEDomAN, susin N 2] (2 J(= [ I J[ J[5][s0 J[eo][90] [] []
(6 | PERRY, Mex | evest_ ] e CIC I I JC Js e J o) [20] [ [
[ 7 ][coLEs, Connor | | I[2] [ fo Jf JE JE Jls J[so J[rof[e0 J [ [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
(2] junsrers, sam | | [=m G0 I [ J05 ) [(me ] (1] [me] O O
[ ] [Reen, e | | o] ) I IC I e[z ][] [z ] [ [
(5 ] NS, sorden | | o] (2 JCJC 0 e ) [a0 J[ze][e0 ] O [
[ ] [eeps, cameron | | (R (2] JC JC L J# [ a0 | [o0) [mo] O [J
[5 ] icroLLs, sco | | [ (202 J[ L (5[0 [eo] [mo] [] [J
[ ] 100K, 2000 | st s [z (o] [ol[=] L J[ J[s ][ e ]0][] 0 [
[7 | oo, dosy | | |Ce] [o o] [ L JL JC L J[5 oo 1 [o0][o0] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 |MASTERS, s | [pickerRING, 3 | [FREDRIKSEN, L | [KiLeen, L | |[ 576 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 |HOOK, Ja. | JcoLes.c | PERRY, M | IscoT, . [FExc][ 590 [ 30 | 30 [ 60 [ 60 |
3 |casTAGNA P | [Heeps.c | [THOMSON, K | PENKINSJ | ][ 565 ] 40 [ 20 [ 100 | 80 |
4 |NICHOLLS, s | [sebGman,y | IcoLEs, C | [scoTT, . | J[ 5724 [ 30 [ 30 [ 130 | 110 |
5 |MASTERS, S | Jeastacna. P | IKILLEEN, L | [THOMSON, K | |[[ 507 | 20 [ 40 [ 150 | 150 |
6 |PICKERING, J | [nicHoLLs,s | FREDRIKSEN, L | [scoTT, Jo. | |[[ 576 | 40 [ 20 [ 100 [ 170 |
7 |SEDGMAN, | [Heeps.c | PENKINS, J | PERRY, M | |[[ 580 [ 30 [ 30 [ 220 [ 200 |
| 8 [FREDRIKSEN, L | JHook, . | coLes.c | [KiLEEN, L | F ][ 590 [ 40 [ 20 [ 260 | 220 |
9 |NICHOLLS, s | JcastaGNa P | [THOMSON, K | [HoOK, Ja. | |[[ 575 | 30 [ 30 [ 200 [ 250 |
10 [PICKERING, J | [Heeps.c [ PENKINSJ |  [FREDRIKSEN, L | ][ 573 ] 30 [ 30 [ 320 | 280 |
11 [MASTERS, S | [seDGMAN,J | [KILLEEN, L | PERRY.M | ][ 575 ] 20 [ 40 [ 340 | 320 |
2 [THOMSON, K | [enkins, | [coLEs, c | |HooK,Ja. | ][ 583 [ 40 [ 20 [ 380 | 340 |
13 [MASTERS, S | [sepman,J | |NnicHoLLs,s | [PICKERING, J | |[ 575 ] 20 [ 40 [ 400 | 380 |
4 |CASTAGNA, P | [neers.c | JHoOK, Ja. | coLes.c | ][ 580 [ 30 [ 30 [ 430 | 410 |
5 [PICKERING, J | INnicHoLLss | IMASTERS, 5 | [sEDGMAN,J [Ret |[ 575 | 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 440 |
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\VENUE | [NORMANBY ROAD | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[SCUNTHORPE |00 || 00 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 14/06/2024]
IRESULT: | |RAINED OFF \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |
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\VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD. |[ 450 || 450 | |POOLE | [DATE:] | 19/06/2024)
IRESULT: | [IDRAW \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
[HOME TEAM |
][ RDER | 5] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] [ R ][ s J[ep] [ Prs| (] W]
[ 1 ] [wASTERS, sam | | [ [z ][ ][ J[_J[ J[5 ][40 ] [10] [10] ]
[2 | [KILLEEN, Luke | | ] Do 2 ] oL JL L L JLe [0 Jo][30] ] [
(3 ] GEnKinS, Jorden | | o | 2 JC I I J[ 4[4 J[e][s0] [ [
(4| [eps, Cameron | | 2 I LI I e [ ) [ ] [ [
[ 5 ] [NicHOLLS, Scot | | L3 ] [ Jlo Il [ J[ J[s J [0 J[oo][1o] ] [
[ 6 ] [BOUGHEN. Ashton | | [ ] Lo JfrJ [0 JL JE I J[4 J[a0 Jleo] [ 40 ] 7 [
[ 7 ] [HoOK, Jacob | [ouest [ ] (o JL JC I JL Jla J[so J[w][ e ][] [
[AWAY TEAM
[No.] | RIDER | u] [2] (3] |4] [s:][e:] [7:] [&][ R [[ PTs [[BP[[TPTS][FM] [PM
[ 1 ][LawsoN, Richard | I[2 ] L 00200 I I I s ][ 1o JJ[oo][ 1o | [] []
[ 2 | [THOMPSON, Joe | [GUEST Lo [odlo [ 1 1L I I J[ 3 ][ oo J[oo][ 00 ][] [J
[2_][BRENNAN, Tom | | 2] (e 0 JE JE JEs J[eo J[ro] [e0 ] [J [
[ 4 ][cooK, Zach | | 3] (2 JL JC I JE a1 7o Jlaof[e0 ] [ []
[ 5 ][cook. gen | | L2 ] Lo JL_ JL I JL JLa J[so J[z0][ 70 ] [J [
[ 6 ][HAGON, sam | | 2] (e JLe J[e [ J[ J[ e J[ 120 J[oo][120] [] []
[7_] [FooRo, vinnie | | Lo ] L JC I I JC Jle o J[w][ 20 | [J [
Ht.| 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced |Time] H | A | H | A |Other
1 |MASTERS, S | Jtawson r | IKILLEEN, L | [tTHompsoN,J | ][ 583 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 |
2 |[HOOK, Ja. | [hacon,s | [BOUGHEN, A | [ForD, v | |[ 603 [ 40 [ 20 | 80 [ 40 |
3 |cook. z | [Heeps.c | [BRENNAN, T | PENKINS, J | |[[ 590 [ 20 [ 40 [ 100 | 80 |
| 4 |NICHOLLS, S | [cook.B | HOOK, Ja. | [Forp,v [FrExc]| [ 40 | 20 [ 140 [ 100 |
| 5 [LAWSON,R | [Heeps.c | PENKINSJ | fHompsoN,J [ ][ se5 [ 30 [ 30 [ 170 [ 130 |
| 6 [MASTERS, S |  [hacon,s [ cook,B | |KILLEEN,L [ ][ 601 [ 30 [ 30 [ 200 [ 160 |
| 7 |NiIcHOLLS, S | [BrENNAN, T | [cook, z | [BoucHEN, A | ][ 594 ] 30 [ 30 [ 230 | 190 |
| 8 [HAGON, s | [KiLLEEn, L | HOOK, Ja. | [tTHomPsoN,J | J[ 611 [ 30 [ 30 | 260 | 220 |
| 9 [HAGON, s | [eook.B | PENKINS, J | |Heeps.c | J[ w0 [ 10 [ 50 [ 270 | 270 |
0 [MASTERS, S | [BrEnNAN,T | Jcook.z | |KILLEEN, L | ][ 600 [ 30 [ 30 [ 300 | 300 |
1 [LAWSON, R | [nvicHoLLss | |nAcon,s | [BouGHEN, A | Ret [[ 602 [ 20 [ 40 [ 320 | 340 |
12 [BRENNAN, T | [penkins, | |nAcon,s | |Hook, Ja. | |[ 600 [ 20 [ 40 [ 340 | 380 |
13 [NICHOLLS, S | [masTERs s | JcAawson,Rr | Jcook.B | ][ 606 [ 10 [ 50 [ 300 | 300 |
14 [BOUGHEN, A | Jeook.z | [Forp,v | |Heeps.c [FiExc][ 607 [ 30 [ 30 [ 420 | 420 |
15 |[MASTERS, S | Jtawson.r | [BRENNAN, T | INicHoLLs s | ][ 607 [ 30 [ 30 [ 450 | 450 |
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\VENUE | [SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \
[REDCAR | 450 || 450 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 21/06/2024]
IRESULT: | [IDRAW \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 81.0 |[ 980 |
IHOME TEAM |
Mo RDER %] [2] 5] [&] 5] 6] [7] [6] [ R ][ Ps J[ep][rPrs] [F] W]
[ 1 | [WRIGHT, Charles | I[2 ] L) 1 I 1[s 9.0 | [10] 1 MO
[2 | [BALEY. Comnor N ol Dolle L L I L e[ Il [se] O O
[ ] [okes, bane | | o] eIl L L L Jellse J[el[0] O [
[ | [EDWARDS, Jason | | T2 ) Codx ] [z JC L JC I J[s0 J[m0][e0] ] [
[5G, Danie | | [ o J[2 )L L JC (s J[e0 |[m0][00] O] [
(& | [riceeR pen | | =] B | | S o | R s
[ 7 ] [MULFORD, Jake | 3] BN 8o | Lo | ] [
[AWAY TEAM
[No]| RIDER | (] [2] [&] [&] [s][e] [] [&][ R [ PTS TPTS] [Fu] [Pu]
[ 1 ][MASTERS, sam | [IERER RN N S 11.0 120 | [ ] []
[ 2 ][HEEPS, Cameron | ] 1] o I I I 7.0 so | [ [
[ 3 ][KILLEEN, Luke | e JF o e I I I 1[4 2.0 20 | [ [J
[ 4 ] [JENKINS, Jordan | ] s ][ ][ a ][] I I _J[ 1[4 8.0 so | [ [
[ 5 |[NICHOLLS, Scott | [ 3] EREREN 14.0 uo | [ [
[ ][scorT. Jody | | Ilex ][R J[o J[o J[ J[ JL_J[_J[ 4 J[ oo 0.0 l O
[7_J [RONON. Adam | | [t ] [ JC JC JC JC JCs J[ 30 ] [10] O O
Ht.“ 1st: 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H H | A |Other
1 |MASTERS, s | [wricHT.C HEEPS, C | BAEv.C 54.1 \ [ 20 [ 40
2 |MULFORD, J | [rRIGGER B ROYNON, A | IscoT, . 545 | | 70 | s0
3 [JENKINS, g |  |[EpwarDps, 3 IKILLEEN, L |  [GIkEs, D 54.4 \ [ 90 | 90
4 |NICHOLLS, s |  Jking,D IMULFORD, J | [scoTT, . 541 \ | 120 | 120
5 |MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c GILKES, D | [EDWARDS, Ja 545 \ [ 130 | 170
6 |WRIGHT, C | [nicHoLLs,s ROYNON, A | [BAILEY, C 55.0 \ [ 160 [ 200
7 |TRIGGER, B | [xine.D PENKINS, J | [KILLEEN, L 55.6 \ [ 210 | 210
| 8 [HEEPS.C | [MuLForp, 3 [BAILEY, C | IscoTr, . 55.1 \ [ 240 [ 240
9 [NICHOLLS, s |  [elkes.D [EDWARDS, Ja | [sCoTT, Jo. 55.1 \ | 270 | 270
10 [BAILEY, C |  [wriGhHT,C PENKINS, J | [KiLEen,L 55.4 \ [ 320 [ 280
11 [KING, D |  [RIGGER, B HEEPS, C | |MAsTERs s 55.9 \ [ 370 | 200
2 [NICHOLLS, s | [muLForp,J [KILLEEN, L |  [GILkes, D 56.6 \ [ 300 | 330
13 |NICHOLLS, S | [masters s WRIGHT, C | JkinG.D 56.0 | [ 400 [ 380
4 JIENKINS, J | [eowarps, s ROYNON, A | [RIGGER. B 56.3 | [ 420 [ 420
5 |[MASTERS, s | JkinG,D WRIGHT, C | INicHoLLs,s 56.5 | [ 450 [ 450
16 [MASTERS, S | [king,D WRIGHT, C | INnicHoLLs,s 56.2 \ [ 00 | 00
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VENUE | [COWLEY

| |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD. | 570 33.0 | WORKINGTON | [DATE:| |
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE
IHOME TEAM
Mo RDER 1] 2] 3] [ [5] [6] [7] [6][® [P [ers] ] o
(1] [wsters, san B Iz [ | 0 0
[ 2 ] [HeEPS, Cameron | | [ ] [z 12 ][ 1L 1L _1Ls O O
[3 J[KILLEEN, Luke | | ] I N T O O
[ ] GENKiNS, Jorden | (= R O R 5 0 0
[s ] IcHoLLs, seon | | =] 5 o | 0 0
[ ] [BoucHEnN, stton B [ o o o 0 0
[ 7 ][scorT. Jody | | [z ] (=] JC JC JC JC4 1
[AWAY TEAM
[No]| RIDER | (] [2] [&] [&] [s][e] [7] [&][R [Fm] [Pu]
[ ][cooK, craig | | s ] e Jlo e J[J[ [ OO
[2 ] [ZISCHKE, Tate | | Lo J[rI[2 ] [o L JL JL I 1[4 O
[ ][vwoLas, Anti | | ] R N OO
[4 ] [VisSING, Claus | | ] S OO
[ 5 ] [BATCHELOR, Troy | | Cz J e Jfz J [ foJ[ JL [ s O
[ 6 ] [LIEBMANN, Celina | e T Lol J o L 1L T 1L 1[4 L1
[ 7 ] [McGURK, sam | | Lo JlrJloJL L JC 0 L 1L O
Ht.ﬂ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced H A \Other:
1 |cook, ¢ [MASTERS, 5 HEEPS, C | [ziscHke, T \ 30 |
2 |BOUGHEN, A [scoTT, Jo. [LIEBMANN, C | McGURKS \ 40 |
3 [JENKINS, g [VissinG, ¢ lVuoLAs, A | [Kiieen, L \ 70 |
4 |NICHOLLS, s [BATCHELOR, T [SCOTT, Jo. | McGURKS \ 90 |
5 |cook,c JbENKINS, 3 IKILLEEN, L | [ZISCHKE, T \ 120 |
6 |HEEPS,C [MASTERS, [BATCHELOR, T | [LIEBMANN, C \ 130 |
7 |NICHOLLS, s [vuoLas, A VISSING, C | [BOUGHEN, A \ 160 |
| & [HEEPS,C [ziscHKE, T [scoTT, Jo. | McGURKS \ 180 |
9 Jcook,c [BATCHELOR, T PENKINS, J | [KILLEEN, L \ 230 |
10 [MASTERS, S [HeEPS, C VissING, | [vuoLas A \ 240 |
11 [cook, ¢ [NnicHOLLS, s [BOUGHEN, A |  [ziscHkeT \ 270 |
12 |KILLEEN, L [scoTT, Jo. [LIEBMANN, C | |vuoLas A \ 280 |
13 [MASTERS, S [NnicHoLLS, s [BATCHELOR, T | Jcook.c | 200 |
4 |BOUGHEN, A PENKINS, 3 VISSING, C | ]LEBMANN, C | 300 |
5 [cook, ¢ [HeEEPS, € DENKINS, J | [BATCHELOR. T \ 330 |
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\VENUE | [ST.BONIFACE ARENA | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[PLYMOUTH |00 || 00 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 20/07/2024]
[RESULT: | |RAINED OFF \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |
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\VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE
[OXFORD. || 530 |[ 370 |BERWICK | [DATE:] | 24/07/2024)
IRESULT: | [HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
[HOME TEAM |

Nol|  ROER %] [2] (3] [ [5] [6] [7] [&] [ ][ Prs |[&e][rers| [] ow]

(1 | [wAsteRs, sam | | [ (2 ][= ][ J[ J[ J[5 ][ 150 ] [00] [150] B

[2 | [feePs, Cameror | | = [z ][ J[_J[ ][5 ][0 | [40] [10] ]

5| [BousHeN, Ashion | | [ | | e o e s

(& Enkins, sodan | | [ L JC e (o] [eo) [10] [ [

[ 5 ] [NicHOLLS, Scot | | L3 ] [(RIC I JE JEe J[eo J[oo][[e0 ] ] [

[6 ] [KILLEEN, Luke | | [ ] o Jfo J o J[ JEJE [ Jla ][ s0 J[oo][30 ] [} []

[ 7 ][coLEs, connor | louest  J[1 J[oJfoJ[oJ[ J[ J[ J[ J[ 4 J[ 20 Joo]J[ 10 | [] [
[AWAY TEAM

[No.] | RIDER | u] [2] (3] |4] [s:][e:] [7:] [&][ R [[ PTS [[BP[[TPTS][FM] [PM

[1 ][KERR, Lewis | | Lo ] [aJl2 JL_JL_J[_J[ s ][00 J[oo][00] [] []

[ 2 ][HUME, Danyon | | (1] (e JC I JE Jfa V[ s0 J[ao][e0 | [J []

[ ][KemP. Drew | | Lz J e J[r ][22 JL_JL_JL _J[s ][ eo J[20][ 80 ][] [J

[[4 J[FLINT, Leon | | (2] (2 JloJ[ L JL s J[e0 J[aof[ 70 | [] L[]

[ 5 ][ETHERIDGE, Jye | | [ ] [ JC JC I JL JLa J[ 40 J[20][ 60 ] [J [

[ ] [HODDER, Freddy | | |lex] Lo Jlo JL JL_JL JC I _JC= J[ oo J[eo][ 00 J [] [

[7_] [THOMPSON, Joe | | L2 ] [ JL JC JL JL JLa J[eo J[20][ &0 | [J [
Ht.H 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| |\ A H H | A \Other \
1 |MASTERS, S | |Heeps.c | HUME, D | |Kerr.L | J[ 592 [ 50 [ 10 [ 50 [ 10 | [ ]
2 [KILLEEN, L | [mHompsoN,J | lcoLEs. c | [HODDER, Fr. [Frexc][ 507 | 40 [ 20 [ 90 [ 30 ] | |
3 [PENKINS, | [kemp.Dr. | FLINT, L | [BOUGHEN, A | |[[ 598 | 30 [ 30 [ 120 | 60 | | |
| 4 |NICHOLLS, S | [mHowmpsoN,J | [ETHERIDGE, J | coes.c | ][ 603 [ 30 [ 30 [ 150 [ 90 | [ ]
|5 |[KERR, L | JEnKiNs, | HumE D | [BOUGHEN, A | ][ 606 [ 20 [ 40 [ 170 | 130 | [ ]
| 6 [MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c | [ETHERIDGE,J | |HODDER,Fr. [ ][ 08 [ 50 [ 10 [ 220 [ 140 | [ ]
| 7 |NiIcHOLLS, S | [runTL | [KEMP, Dr. | [Kiceen, L | ][ 600 [ 30 [ 30 [ 250 | 170 | [ ]
| 8 [HEEPS, C | [nume D | [THOMPSON, J | JcoLEs.c |  J[ 608 | 30 [ 30 | 280 | 200 | [ ]
[ 9 JIENKINS,J | [BoucHEN, A | [ETHERIDGE, J | |HODDERFr. | |[ 613 [ 50 [ 10 [ 330 [ 210 | [ ]
10 [MASTERS, S | [neeps.c | Nt E | Ret [[ 621 [ 50 [ 10 [ 380 | 220 | [ ]
1 NICHOLLS, S [ E | JHumEe D | JKILLEEN L | ][ 607 [ 30 [ 30 [ 410 | 250 | [ ]
12 [KERR, L | [<emp or. | [BOUGHEN, A | coLes.c | J[ 600 [ 10 [ 50 [ 420 | 300 | [ ]
13 [MASTERS, S S | [ETHERIDGE,J | InicHoLLs s | Ret [[ 604 [ 30 [ 30 [ 450 | 330 | [ ]
14 PENKINS,J [ JrontL | [tHomPsON,J | [Kiceen, L | ][ 616 [ 30 [ 30 [ 480 | 360 | [ ]
15 |[MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c | [KEMP, Dr. | JFunT L | ][ 613 [ 50 [ 10 [ 530 | 370 | [ ]
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VENUE | [SHEILFIELD PARK

| |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[BERWICK | [ 450 450 | |OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 03/08/2024]

IRESULT: | [IDRAW \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 820 || 980 |

IHOME TEAM |
Mo RDER 1] 2] 5] [4] 5] 6] [7] [8][® EdliGolgen
[ ] [<ere. ows | | [ o o | o] [0 ][] [
(2 ] [HOME, Danyon | | o] 0 o] (s ][] [
[ ] [erveree, e | | 2] | I Gol[so] O [
[ ] e, orew B (En 0 o o] [Bo] (] [
[5 ] [SCHLEIN. Rory | [RR ] ) o] [o0 | [} O
6 | HODDER, Fredy | | I | Eol (5] 0 [
[ 7 ][FREDRIKSEN, Lasse | [GUEST 2] KRNI [80 ] ] [

[AWAY TEAM
Mol ROER ] 3] [z [ (& 56 7] R e | [reTs] [ o]
(1 ] lunsrers, sam | | =] R o [ o] [w0] O] L
[ ] [reePs, cameron | [ | o o | o) [e0] O O
[ ] [poucren, Ashon | | [ o o [ Go)[2z0] [ [
[ e, Joraan | | ] 2 [ ool [e0 | O O
[ 5 ] [NiCHOLLS, Scot | | [ [a e J[a ][ J[ J[s [oo] [azo ] [ [
[6 ][KLLEEN, Luke | | [ J [z Jlo J[ex]fo J[ JL [ _1[s (z0] [ oo | [] [
[7_][scorT. Jody | | Lo JlrJloJL L JC 0 L 1L [oo] [oo ] [] []

Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced H H A H H Other

1 |MASTERS, s | |Heeps.c | Kerr,.L | [HumE D 00 [ 00 [ 00

2 |KILLEEN, L | |FREDRIKSEN, L | HODDER, Fr. | IscoT, . 30 [ 30 | 40

3 |KEwmP, Dr. | [ETHERIDGE,J | PENKINS, J | [BoucHEN, A 50 | 10 [ 90

4 |NICHOLLS, s | Jhume D | FREDRIKSEN, L | [scoTT, . 30 [ 30 [ 120

5 |MASTERS, S | [xemp.Dr. | [ETHERIDGE, J | [HEEPS, C 30 [ 30 | 150

6 |NICHOLLS, s | [kiLEen, L | HUME, D | [KERR, L 10 [ 50 | 160

7 |KEMP, Dr. | [Enkins, g | [BOUGHEN, A | [HODDER, Fr. 30 [ 30 | 100

| 8 [HUME, D | |FREDRIKSEN, L | Heeps.c | [KiLEEN, L 50 | 10 [ 240

9 [KEMP, Dr. | [nicHoLLs.s | [ETHERIDGE, J | scotT. . 40 | 20 [ 280

10 [HUME, D |  [kerrL [ PENKINSJ | [BouGHEN, A 50 | 10 [ 330

11 [KERR, L |  [masters s | HEEPS, C | HODDER, Fr. 30 | 30 [ 360

2 [NICHOLLS, s | [ETHERIDGE, | IHODDER, Fr. | [Kiceen, L 30 [ 30 [ 390 FREDRIKSEN, L

13 |NICHOLLS, S | [masters s | |kerr,.L | [ETHERIDGE,J 10 [ 50 [ 400

4 |EmP, Dr. | [penkins s | |FREDRIKSEN, L | JkLLEEN L 40 [ 20 [ 440

5 |NICHOLLS, S | [masters s | |kewmp,Dr. | Jrume D 10 [ 50 [ 450

16 [MASTERS, | [kemp,Dr. | Kerr,.L | INicHoLLs s 50 [ 40 [ o0 [ 00
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

[OXFORD. || 510 ][ 390 |[PLYMOUTH | [DATE:| | 07/08/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ 1 ] [uASTERS, Sam N [ (]3] [ J[ J[5][m0 ][] [1a0] ] []
[2 | [eees, cameror | | [ L L LI e [w ][] ) []
[ 3 ] [FOUGHEN, Ashion N &) o J[o ) [ J[ J[ J[ J[ e[z J[0][30] ] [
4| FENKNS, Jordan | | 2] 2 IC JC JC I Je e 1 [o0][s0] ] [
[ 5 ] [WeHoLLS, Scor N [ 3]z ] [ J[ J[5 ][0 ] [20] [10] ]
o ] [Rceen, e | | z] G I L s 1[0 J o] [0 ] O []
[ 7 ][scott, Jody | | ILeJ[rRIfoJL JE 0 JL I Jfs J[ oo J[oo][ 00 ] ) [T
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
[ 1 ] [EDWARDS, Jason | [euest ][ 2] [ o[ I J[ 1[5 ][ 60 JJ[oo][ &0 | [] []
[ | [powrew, are | o] o L L L I e[ se Jmel[s0] O O
[ ] [oupson, ban | | [ ] I Jle ][ ®0]oe])[so] O [
[ ] [BAeK pariek | | o) o] C L JC L 0 I3 1[0 (0] [z0] [ [
[ 5 ] [BARKER. Benjamin | | o] [o JL IC I JL JLe J[ 20 J[oo][ 20 | [J [
[6_][mHOMPSON. Joe | | ILs J Lo [z s JL JL JL JL_JLa ][ 8o J[zo][ e0 | [] [
[ 7 ][HOOK, Jacob | | ICe JLaJfo JoJf JL JL JL JLaJ[ 20 J[oo]J[ 20 | [] []
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 |MASTERS, s | [EpwarDs, Ja | Heeps.c | [BowTELL A | ][50 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 |
2 [THOMPSON, J | [KiLLEEN, L | HOOK, Ja. | IscoT, . | F ][ 606 [ 20 [ 40 [ 60 | 60 |
3 [THomPsoN, D | [enkins, | [BOUGHEN, A | BaEk.p | ][ 504 [ 30 [ 30 [ 90 | 90 |
4 |KILLEEN, L | |nicHoLLs, s | HOOK, Ja. | |BARKER.B | [[ 604 [ 50 [ 10 [ 140 | 1200 |
5 |BOWTELL, A | [penkins, 3 | [EDWARDS, Ja | [BOUGHEN, A | [[ 612 | 20 [ 40 [ 160 | 140 |
6 |MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c | [BARKER, B | [THOMPSON, J | |[[ 604 [ 50 [ 10 [ 210 [ 150 |
7 |NICHOLLS, s | [mHompsoN, b | BAEK, P | [scoTT, Jo. [ Ret [[ 508 | 30 [ 30 [ 240 [ 180 |
| 8 [HEEPS.C | [BowTELL A [ KILLEEN, L | [HooK, Ja. | ][ 612 [ 40 [ 20 [ 280 | 200 |
9 [THOMPSON, D | [Enkins, g | [BARKER, B | BOUGHEN, A | ][ 605 [ 20 [ 40 [ 300 | 240 |
10 [THOMPSON, D |  [mastERs s | [Heeps,c | BAEk.P | ][ 606 [ 30 [ 30 [ 330 [ 270 |
11 |NICHOLLS, S |  [EowArDSs, Ja | KILLEEN, L | [BowTELL A | ][ 607 [ 40 [ 20 [ 370 | 290 |
2 [THOMPSON, D | [HompsoN, J | [BOUGHEN, A | [scoTT, . | | 6n7 | 10 [ 50 [ 380 | 340 |
13 |NICHOLLS, S | [masters s | [Eowarps, s | |BARKER,B | J[ 620 [ 50 [ 10 [ 430 | 350 |
4 |[THOMPSON, J | [penkins s | JkiLLEEN, L | JHooK, Ja. | |[ 620 [ 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 380 |
5 [MASTERS, s | INnicHoLLss | [THOMPSON, D | [EDWARDS, Ja | ][ 605 [ 50 [ 10 [ 510 | 390 |
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VENUE | |WIMBORNE RD | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \

[POOLE | [ 410 49.0 | |OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 14/08/2024]

IRESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 86.0 || 940 |

IHOME TEAM
o] RDER 5] 2] 2] (@] [ [6] [7] [e] [R ][ P7s |[op[rers| [Fw] W]
[_1 ][LAWSON, Richard | | 3] (o L I JC I _J[# 70 70 | ][]
[_2_][HAGON, sam | | 2 J [ o ) (o JL L _JL_J[_J[ 4 20 30 | ] [
[ 3 J[cook, Ben | | (3] [REN | ET N N 16.0 o | ] [
[ 4 J[cook, zach | | L2 ] [NESN | | N | 50 0] ] [
[ 5_|[BRENNAN, Tom | | 2] (2 J[o ) JL JL [ 90 %0 | ] [
[ 6 | [THOMSEN, Tobias | | lex ] (o J[x ] (o [ 1 1 1 ][4 L0 w0 |
[ 7] [HOOK, Jacob | fovest 2 [ fex] [ 10 1 0 s L0 0] ][]

[AWAY TEAM
o[ RDER 5] 2] [2] [&] 5] & [7] [6] (R [ Prs |[ep][rers| [r] ow]
[ 1 ][MASTERS, Sam | | I[2 ] | RS R I I 100 wo | [ []
[_2_][HEEPS, Cameron | | ICRJ (o J[3 ) o JLJC I 1[4 30 so | [ [
[3_][BoUGHEN, Ashton | | [0 ] IS | 50 0 | [] [
[ 4 JJENKINS, Jordan | | 1] T I I I I 80 so | [] [
[ 5_][NicroLLs, scot | | (2] 2 JC JC I 1Cs 90 so | [] [
[ 6 J[KILLEEN, Luke | | Lz ] [z [z ][z ] I _JL_1[s 110 uo | [ [
[7_][STARKE, Pau | louest  [s J[rI[oJ[ JL JL L JC _J[3 30 so | [ [

Ht.“ 1st: | H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H | A |Other
1 [LAWSON,R [MASTERS, 5 HAGON, s | THeeps.c 58.8 [ 40 | 20
2 |STARKE, P [KiLeen, HOOK, Ja. | [tHomsEN, T 603 | 50 [ 70
3 |cook, B [cook, z DENKINS, J | [BoucHEN, A 505 [ 100 [ 80
4 |KILLEEN, L [BRENNAN, T INIcHOLLS, s | [Hook, Ja. 605 | 120 | 120
MASTERS, S [cook, B lcook, z | [HEEPs, 60.0 [ 150 | 150
6 |NICHOLLS, s JLawson, R HAGON, s | [STARKE, P 50.6 | 180 | 180
7 [JENKINS, J [BRENNAN, T [BOUGHEN, A | [THOMSEN, T 60.4 [ 200 [ 220
| & [HEEPS,C [KiLLEEN, L [THOMSEN, T | HAGON, s 60.4 [ 210 | 270
9 [cook,B [NicHoLLs, s lcook, z | ISTARKE, P 50.6 [ 250 [ 290
BOUGHEN, A [Lawson, R PENKINS, J |  [hAacoN,s 603 [ 270 [ 330
BRENNAN, T [cook, B IMASTERS, | |Heeps.c 594 [ 320 [ 340
2 [COOK, B [KiLLeen, L [BOUGHEN, A | |HooK,Ja. 60.2 [ 350 | 370 |
MASTERS, S [BRENNAN, T INICHOLLS, s | [tawson,Rr 60.8 [ 370 [ 410 ]
4 JIENKINS, J [KiLeen, L lcook, z | [Homsen, T 614 [ 380 [ 460 ]
5 [cooK, B [NnicHoLLS, s IMASTERS, 5 | BRENNAN,T 60.1 [ 410 | 490 |
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VENUE | [COWLEY

|

[COMPETITION | |LEAGUE

[OXFORD. || 550 || 350 ||cLASGOW | [DATE:| | 21/08/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 | [wASTERS, Sam N [ (3 ][] J[_J[ J[5 ][ 10 ] [00] [150] B

[2 | [eees, cameror | | [ ][] [ [ J[s5][ e J[zo][m0] [ [

[ 3 ] [FOUGHEN, Ashion | 2] (=] (31 L JL I I« 1[e J[o][0 ] [ O

[ ] GENKiNS, Jorden | | [ 2 I I I [ 4] 7 J[te][s0] ] ]

5 | [NicHoLLs, seou | | [ oL JC I JC I [eo J[eo] [0 ] O

[ 6 |[KILLEEN, Luke | murep [ 2 [~ 0 T 00 I I I Il ][ 20 ] (20 ] ] [

[ 7 ][coLES, Connor | [GuEST I[] (1 J[a]foJ[z][ J[7 J[ 70 J[20][ 90 | [ T[]
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[ ] [HARRIS, Chis | | (2] [z ]2 (2] J[ J[e J[ 140 J[oo][ o] [J []

[2 ][sMimH, Jack | | |[o] L JC JC I JE Jfe J[20 J[eo][ 20 | [J [

[ 3 ] [ROWE, Anders | | [ ] (2 JL_JC I JL JCa J[ 8o J[eo][ &0 | [J [

[4 ] lvacic, vaic | | Lo J Lo Jfo J[ JL JL JL JL J[ =z ][ oo J[oo][ 0o ][] []

[5 J[FLNT, Leon | | 2] [ o I I JL JLs J[eo J[20][ &0 | [J L[

[6_][PEARSON. James | | ILs J[exJfo J[e JLe J[ JL I _J[s J[ s0 J[o][ 60 | [] L[]

[ 7 ] [SPENCER, Tom | [euest  J[o J[o J[o ][ o[ I J[ I I 4 ][ oo | [o0 | [ [
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 |MASTERS, s | [harris,c | Heeps.c [ smiTHJ | ][ 594 [ 40 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 | [ ]
2 |PEARSON,J | [KiLLEEN, L | [coLEs, c | [sPENCER. T | ][ 6o [ 30 [ 30 [ 70 [ 50 ] [ ]
3 |ROWE, An | [BoucHEN, A | DENKINS, J | livacic,m | ][ 604 ] 30 [ 30 [ 100 | 80 | [ ]
4 |NICHOLLS, s | JFunT L | lcoLEs, c | [SPENCER.T | [[ 605 [ 40 [ 20 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
5 |HARRIS, C | [penkins, 3 | [BOUGHEN, A | [SMITH, J | F ][ 607 [ 30 [ 30 [ 170 | 130 | | |
6 |MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c | FLINT, L | ISPENCER, T | [[ 612 [ 50 [ 10 [ 220 | 140 | | |
7 |NICHOLLS, s | [rowE, An | lcoLEs. c | ivacic, m | [[ 609 [ 40 | 20 [ 260 [ 160 | | |
| & [HEEPS,C | [smitH,3 | [coLes,. ¢ | PPEARSON, J [FiExc|[ 622 | 40 [ 20 [ 300 | 180 [KILLEEN,L [FNs |
9 [HARRIS, C | [JrunT L | PENKINS, J | BOUGHEN, A | ][ 614 [ 10 [ 50 [ 310 | 230 | [ ]
10 [MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c | [ROWE, An | livacic,m | ][ 616 [ 50 [ 10 [ 360 | 240 | [ ]
11 |NICHOLLS, S |  [harris,c | [coLEs, c | [PEARsON,J | ][ 607 [ 40 [ 20 ] 400 | 260 | [ ]
12 [BOUGHEN, A | |rowe An | PEARSON, J | JcoLes.c | |[ 624 [ 30 [ 30 [ 430 | 290 | [ ]
13 [MASTERS, S | [harris.c | Nt | INicHoLLs,s | |[ 615 [ 30 [ 30 [ 460 | 320 | [ ]
14 JENKINS, J | JeoLEs.c | [pEARSON,J | JsPENCER, T | ][ 615 [ 50 [ 10 [ 510 | 330 | [ ]
15 [MASTERS, S | [harris.c | HEEPS, C | JFunTL | ][ 620 | 40 [ 20 [ 550 | 350 | [ ]
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VENUE | [ASHFIELD STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE

(GLASGOW |00 || 00 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 23/08/2024)
IRESULT: | |RAINED OFF \ IAGREGATE SCORE |
IHOME TEAM |

IAWAY TEAM |
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\VENUE | [NORMANBY ROAD | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE |
[SCUNTHORPE | [ 470 || 430 | |OXFORD. | [DATE:] | 30/08/2024)]
IRESULT: | [HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE || 81.0 || 980 |
[HOME TEAM |

Nol|  ROER %] [2] (3] [ [5] [6] [7] [&] [ ][ Prs |[&e][rers| [] ow]

(2] [PALM TP, vichea | | ] o] Lo L JC I e Ceo J o] [0 ] [ [

2| MOUNTAN. Gomr | | 2] L JC JC JC I o0 1 [o0][s0] ] [

(5| [wBERT, Smon | | = L JC L s [ 6o [m0] 0 [

(2] uien, seke | | 2] ] JL I 105 (o] [0 [20] O] [

[5 ] [HOWARTH. Kyle | | Iz ][Rz ] [2 ][ JL JC [ Jla ][ eo [[oo][[e0 | [} []

(6| e, anan | | = Lo L I I I s [l O O

(7 [armison, Luce | | =] I I I el w0
[AWAY TEAM

Mol ROER 3] T2 [3] [&] [ 16] [2] [8] (R [Prs J[ee][res] [Fu] [ou]

(2] loasTers, sam | | [ o e - o U

[2 ] e, Cameron | | o] I I JC s 1[0 Jee)[se] O O

[ ] EouGrHEN, Ashon | | 0w 10 3L I JL L I3 1[ e J[o0] [a0] O [

[ ] [EKmS, Joran | | =] 0 0 s 1m0 ] [eo]) [mo] O [

[ ] WcroLs, scon | | =] I JC I 05 ) [mo ] (2o [mo] O [

[ ] [een. e K [ CoJ= Il I L I e[ 20 J[30][s0] [] [

[7 ] 5o, iy | | o] oo [ I I I Jf Je][ e Jmo[w] 0 O
Ht.| 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced [ Time| | Al H | A [other: |
1 |MASTERS, S | [mounTaN, c | PALM TOFT, M | |Heeps.c | ][ 595 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | [ ]
2 [HARRISON, L | [aBLTT.N | IKILLEEN, L | [scoTT, Jo. | |[ 585 [ 50 [ 10 | 80 [ 40 | | |
3 [PENKINS, | [aLLen | [LAMBERT, S | [KILLEEN, L [ M |[ 579 [ 30 [ 30 [ 110 | 70 [BOUGHEN,A | |
| 4 |NICHOLLS, S | [HowarTH, K | HARRISON, Le. | |KILLEEN,L | F|[ 575 | 30 [ 30 [ 140 | 100 | [ ]
| 5 [ALLEN,J | [AmBerTS | |Heeps,c | MAsTERsS [Ret |[ 583 [ 50 [ 10 [ 190 [ 110 | [ ]
[ 6 [ENKINS,J | [nicHoLLs,s [ |[mounTAIN,C [ PALMTOFT, M [ ][ 579 [ 10 [ 50 [ 200 [ 160 | [ ]
| 7 ENKINS,J | [aBLmTN | [BOUGHEN, A | HOwARTH, K | Ret |[ 578 | 20 [ 40 [ 220 | 200 | [ ]
| 8 [HEEPS, C | [mountain, c | HARRISON, L | [Kiceen, L | ][ 584 | 30 [ 30 | 250 | 230 | [ ]
[ 9 |LAMBERT, s | [nicHoLLs,s | IALLEN,J | scotT. 0. | ][ 580 [ 40 [ 20 [ 200 | 250 | [ ]
10 [PALM TOFT, M | [penkins, s | |mounTAIN, C | [BouGHEN, A | |[ 576 [ 40 [ 20 [ 330 | 270 | [ ]
1 |HEEPS, C | [HowaRrTH, K | JaBLITT.N | |mAsTERss | ][ 583 ] 30 [ 30 [ 360 | 300 | [ ]
12 [BOUGHEN, A | [nArrIsON, L | JtAmBERTS | Jscot . | ][ 582 ] 30 [ 30 [ 300 | 330 | [ ]
13 [NICHOLLS, S | [HowaARTH,K | [mMAsTERs s | PALMTOFT,M | ][ 588 [ 20 [ 40 [ 410 | 370 | [ ]
14 [ALLEN, ] [ [enkins | KiLEEN, L | JaBLTT,N | ][ 582 [ 30 [ 30 [ 440 | 400 | [ ]
15 |ALLEN,J | [Heeps.c | INICHOLLS, s | tAmBERTS | ][ 590 [ 30 [ 30 [ 470 | 430 | [ ]
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\VENUE | [ST.BONIFACE ARENA | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \

[PLYMOUTH | 430 || 470 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 31/08/2024]
IRESULT: | [AWAY WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 820 || 980 |
IHOME TEAM |
o]l RDER ] [2] 5] [&] [5] [6] [7] [6] (R [ Pts J[er][rers] [Fu] [pw]
[ 1 ] [covamn nico | RR__ JC JL JC JC L JC JC JC JCeeo J[eo] [0 ] [] [
[2 | [pERRY, Max | fvest (o ][] [ L JL JL JL J[s o0 J[oo][00 ] ] [
[3 | [fHomPson, ben | | [Em [z (=[] J[ J[e ][0 ][te][mo] [] []
& [BReK_ pavick | | C] G o] C L L JC L s )L Je] [0 ] O [
5 | [BARKER, Bergamin | | [ ()2 J(o ][ J[ e[ |[m0][B0o] O] [
(o [rowpson. soe | | 55 CoJr] s]2 ]z 2] 17 ] [m@e][oe] [2a] [ []
[ 7] [FOOK, sacab | | =] o= J[_J[_J[5][s0 J[30][90] [] []
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 5] & [5106] [7] (6] [R][Prs J[ep] [rors] (] o]
(2] junsrers, sam | | [== ez [ J[e ][] [10][mo] O] [
[2 ] [Feeps, camero | | = o) I 10 s [ se ][z [ ] O [
3 ] [BoUGHEN, Ashon | | 5 ) 0 e D 9] [ O O
[ ] BEnkis, sorden | | [z I LI IC e [e0 J o) [0 ] O O
[5 ] jicroLs, sco | | [ (203 J[ L J[s [0 J[oo] [0 ] [] []
(o | [een, Luee | | Cex ) [z )0 [ex[ J[ J[ J[ J[«][ 20 J[w0][30] O [
[7 ] [scorT, sody | | 1] CICJC JL L I3[0 J[eo)[30] O [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other:
1 [BARKER,B | [masteERss | HEEPS, C | PERRY,M | ][ 518 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 |
2 [THOMPSON, J | [hook,da. | SCOTT, Jo. | [KiLeen, L |FrExc] | [ 50 [ 10 [ 80 | 40 |
3 [THomPsoN, D | [enkins,d | BAEK, P | [BoucHEN, A | ][ 543 ] 40 [ 20 [ 120 | 60 |
4 |BARKER, B | |Hook, | [SCOTT, Jo. | |nicHoLLs s [ Ret [[ 537 [ 50 [ 10 [ 170 [ 70 |
5 |[THOMPSON, D | [mastERss | HEEPS. C | [BAEK, P | |[ 536 | 30 [ 30 [ 200 [ 100 |
6 |MASTERS, S | [mHompsoN, D | INICHOLLS, s | PERRY, M | [ 530 [ 20 [ 40 [ 220 | 140 |
7 |BARKER, B | [oucHEN, A | PENKINS, J | [THOMPSON, J | |[ 536 | 30 [ 30 [ 250 [ 170 |
| & [HEEPS,C | [KiLLEEN, L | [HooK, Ja. | fHowmpsoN,J [Ret |[ 554 | 10 [ 50 [ 260 [ 220 |
9 |NICHOLLS, s | [Hompson, D | [SCOTT, Jo. | [BAEK, P | |[[ 518 | 20 [ 40 [ 280 | 260 |
10 [THOMPSON, J | [enkinsg | [BOUGHEN, A | [HooK, Ja. | ][ 539 [ 30 [ 30 [ 310 [ 290 |
11 [MASTERS, S | [mompson,J | [BARKER, B | |Heeps.c | ][ 535 ] 30 [ 30 | 340 [ 320 |
2 [BOUGHEN, A | [HompsoN, J | [THOMPSON, D | [Kiceen, L | ][ 546 [ 30 [ 30 [ 370 | 350 |
13 [MASTERS, S | [pARKER.B | |NnicHoLLs,s | PERRY. M | | 543 [ 20 [ 40 [ 300 | 390 |
4 JIENKINS, J | [mompson, | JHoOK, Ja. | JkLLEEN L |FrExe]| [ 30 [ 30 [ 420 [ 420 |
5 [NICHOLLS, s [ SES | [THOMPSON, D | [BARKERB | ][ 524 [ 10 [ 50 [ 430 | 470 |
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VENUE | [COWLEY | |COMPETITION |[K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 1st LEG
[OXFORD. || 500 |[ 400 |[REDCAR | [DATE:| | 04/09/2024]
[RESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ |AGREGATE SCORE _ |
IHOME TEAM |

o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]

[ 1 ] [uASTERS, Sam N 2] [z (2] J[J[ [ 5] [0 ] [10] [B0] [] []

[2 | [Heeps, camero | | o] ) L L L el s @0 [s] g O

[ 3 ] [FOUGHEN, Ashion N =] G [+ ] (o] [10] [1m0] [] [

[ & ] [Enkns, Joraan | | [ e I JL I J[*1[s0 J[m][s0] ] [

[5 | [NiGHOLLS, Scon | | [ e =)L JC JC s J[mo o] [B0] O [

(6 | [KiLLEEN Luke | | o) Lo F ] L L L IC e JCao I Bo] (30 ] [ [

[7 ] [scorm, oay | | ) Dol [o [ JL JC L I e | [s0] ] [
[AWAY TEAM

Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]

[ 3] WRiGHT, Chares | | =] 1 JC I s 1[0 e [we] O O

[ ] [oixes. oo | ] o= F1o ] L L s 1 Il [ee] O O

[ 3 |[ETHERIDGE, Jye | [cUEST I[R ] C2 00 I I I Il & ][ a0 ] [40 ] [ [J

[ | [EowARDS, Jason | | ) oo (21 I I I (e[ =0 | (0] [a0 ] [] L[]

(5 | [KivG, Dariel | | 3] [ I I I J[ e[ 7 J[oe][70] [] []

[ | [miceeR, Ben | | Co ] Co o] [ L I I I I e[ e J[oo][ o] 0 [

[7 ] MULFORD, Jake | | [ [F[3][ J[ L [ 5[0 [10][wm0] ] [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other: ]
1 WRIGHT,C | [masTERs s | [eikes. b | |Heeps.c | ][ 582 [ 20 [ 40 [ 20 | 40 | [ ]
2 |MULFORD, J | JKmiceen,c | SCOTT, Jo. |  [RIGGER.B | ][ 599 [ 30 [ 30 [ 50 [ 70 | [ ]
3 [JENKINS, g | [BoucHEN, A | [EDWARDS, Ja | [ETHERIDGE, | Ret |[ 509 [ 50 [ 10 [ 100 | 80 | [ ]
4 |KING, D | |nicHoLLs, s | IMULFORD, J | [scoTT, . | ][ 590 [ 20 [ 40 [ 120 | 120 | [ ]
5 |WRIGHT, C | [oucHEN, A | PENKINS, J | [GILKES, D | |[[ 600 | 30 [ 30 [ 150 | 150 | | |
6 |MASTERS, S | [xing,D | HEEPS.C | [TRIGGER, B | |[[ 604 [ 40 [ 20 [ 190 [ 170 | | |
7 |sCoTT, Jo. | [nicHoLLs.s | [ETHERIDGE, J | [EDWARDS, Ja | [[ 618 [ 50 | 10 [ 240 [ 180 | | |
| 8 [GILKES. D | |Heeps.c | MuLForD,J | [KiLEEN, L | ][ 608 [ 20 [ 40 [ 260 | 220 | [ ]
9 [BOUGHEN, A | [xing D | PENKINS, J | [RIGGER.B | ][ 602 [ 40 [ 20 [ 300 | 240 | [ ]
10 [MASTERS, S | [Heeps.c | [ETHERIDGE,J |  |EDWARDS, Ja | ][ 613 [ 50 [ 10 [ 350 | 250 | [ ]
11 |NICHOLLS, S |  [wriGhHT.C | GILKES, D | Iscotr, . | ][ 602 [ 30 [ 30 [ 380 [ 280 | [ ]
2 [BOUGHEN, A | [ETHERIDGE, | [MULFORD, J | [Kiceen, L | F|[ 611 [ 30 [ 30 [ 410 | 310 | [ ]
13 |NICHOLLS, S | [masters s | wriGHT,C | JkinG.D [FiExc|[ 608 [ 50 [ 10 [ 460 | 320 | [ ]
4 |MULFORD, J | [eowarps, s | JkiLLEEN, L | PENKINS, |FiExe][ 617 [ 10 [ 50 [ 470 | 370 | [ ]
5 [WRIGHT, C [ SES | INICHOLLS, s | [GILKES, D | ][ 602 [ 30 [ 30 [ 500 | 400 | [ ]
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\VENUE | [SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | |COMPETITION | [K.O.C. SEMI FINAL 2nd LEG \
[REDCAR | 450 || 450 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 06/09/2024]
IRESULT: | [IDRAW \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 850 || 950 |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 5] 2] 3 & 8] [6] [7] [6] [R [ Prs J[ep][rers] [ew] [ow]
[ 1 ] WRIGHT, Charies N o] [z ][] J[J[ ][5 ][ s ][10][10] [] []
(2 ] [oiies, bane | | (| | . s e e e e
[ 3 | [ETHERIDGE, Jye | [GuEST [ 2] (2 0 I 1L I Il a1 70 ] (7o ] ™
[ ] [EowaRDS, Jason N ) o J[w | [a [z [ [ [ J[s ][ 7 |[e0][m0] ] [
[5G, Danie | | [ (2 JC JL L J[ & [wo][e0][m0] ] []
(6| [PriLLS, Danie | | Cr] Cov] Do C JC JC L s oo 1 (s [s0] ] [
[7 ] [MocFomD, seke | | 5] o] G JC I s J Cee 1 [Go] [ ] [ [
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
(1 ] lunsrers, sam | | == [RIRJC I JC 1[5 [ e0 Joe][s0] ] LJ
[ 2 ][HEEPS, Cameron | [RR I T I I o ][00 ] [0 | [ [
[ 3 ][BOUGHEN, Ashton | I[ 3] (31031 I I I 5 ][ 150 ] [ 150 | ]
[ [H00K.acob | fevest o] (o] L I JC I Iz J ool [2o] O O
[5 | iGHoLLS, Seon | | 2] ([ I L I 5 [mo ][] [2o] O [J
[ ] RLeen, e | | = oz JC e[ Jae)[se] O O
[7 ] [cor, vody | | ] [oJ o) (e JL J[ J[s ][ 20 J[m0][30] [J [J
Ht.“ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced ||Time| H H A H H | A \Other ]
1 [GILKES, D | [masTERs s | KiLeEn, L | WriGHT,C | ][ 545 [ 30 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 | [ ]
2 |MULFORD, J | JKmiceen,c | SCOTT, Jo. | [PHILLIPS, D [Ret |[ 543 [ 30 [ 30 | 60 [ 60 | [ ]
3 |BOUGHEN, A | [ETHERIDGE, | [EDWARDS, Ja | [Hook, Ja. | ][ 542 [ 30 [ 30 [ 90 | 90 | [ ]
4 |KING, D | |nicHoLLs, s | IMULFORD, J | [scoTT, . | ][ 551 [ 40 [ 20 [ 130 | 110 | [ ]
5 |MASTERS, S | [nicHoLLs.s | [ETHERIDGE, J | [EDWARDS, Ja | |[[ 544 | 10 [ 50 [ 140 [ 160 | | |
6 |NICHOLLS, s | |wriGHT.C | IKILLEEN, L | lGILKES, D | |[[ 546 | 20 [ 40 [ 160 | 200 | | |
7 |BOUGHEN, A | [xine.D | HOOK, Ja. | PHILLIPS, D | |[[ 553 | 20 | 40 [ 180 [ 240 | | |
| 8 [BOUGHEN, A |  [elLkes, D [ KILLEEN, L | MuLForD,J | ][ 559 [ 20 [ 40 [ 200 | 280 | [ ]
9 |NICHOLLS, s | [ETHERIDGE,J | [EDWARDS, Ja | [scoTT, Jo. | |[[ 554 | 30 [ 30 [ 230 [ 310 | | |
10 [BOUGHEN, A |  [wriGhHT,C | [elLkEs, D | [HooK, Ja. | ][ 545 ] 30 [ 30 [ 260 [ 340 | [ ]
11 [MASTERS, S | [king,D | [MULFORD, J | [KiLeen, L | ][ 563 ] 30 [ 30 | 200 [ 37.0 [PHILLIPS,D [ M ]
2 [BOUGHEN, A | [ETHERIDGE, | [SCOTT, Jo. | [PHILLIPS, D | |[ 560 [ 20 [ 40 [ 310 | 410 | [ ]
13 [KING, D | |wricHT.C | |NnicHoLLs,s | |mAsTERss | Ret [[ 562 [ 50 [ 10 [ 360 | 420 | [ ]
4 [EDWARDS, Ja | [kiieen L | |muLForD,J | Jscotr, . [ Exc |[ 569 [ 40 [ 20 [ 400 | 440 | [ ]
5 [WRIGHT, C | [EpwarDs, 3 | HOOK, Ja. | [mAsTERs s [ Ret |[ 557 [ 50 [ 10 [ 450 | 450 | [ ]
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VENUE | [ASHFIELD STADIUM | |COMPETITION |[LEAGUE \
(GLASGOW | 460 || 440 |[OXFORD. | [DATE:| | 08/09/2024]
IRESULT: | |[HOME WIN \ IAGREGATE SCORE | | 81.0 |[ 990 |
IHOME TEAM |
o[ RDER ] 1] [2] [&] 1] 57 [6] [ [B] [RTLeTs JIse rers] ] (o
[ ] [Fams. s | | 2] =0 JC I J[s [ wo][e0][me] [ [
[2 ] [Swim,sack N o | T JC JC L J[s ][0 (=] [s0] ] []
[ 3| [EDWARDS, Jason | [GuEST [z ] [o [ ]2 I 1 I 1[4 ][ 50 | (7o ] ™
[4 ] [PeARSON, sames | | [En (2L L L L I+l Jfeel[s0] O [
[5 ] [Foi, Leon | | [ oL LI s JLw Jbo] ] O O
[ ] [vAcic, ware | | 58 o v o o e e
[ 7 | [HODDER, Freddy | [GuEST 2] Lo 0l I 1L I Il a1 e0 ] L8 ][] []
[AWAY TEAM
Mo [ ROER 5] 2] 3 (@ [5][6] (7] (6] [R][Prs Jee][rers] ] o]
